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 P L A C I N G S 
 
 Wollongong Eisteddfod 
 

 10/06/2016 Morning - Wesley Church Commences at  9:00 AM 
 

 Instrumental 

 SECTION: 127 RESTRICTED PIANO SOLO 9 years and under 
 

 1st Hisato Adachi (Chatswood) 
 2nd Annabel Wouters (Figtree) 
 3rd Bora Kim (Cordeaux Heights) 

 HC Lilian Blanchard (Mount Keira) 
 

 SECTION: 123/124 PIANO SOLO 7 years and under 
 

 1st Aden Tay (Darling Point) 
 2nd Chloe Paleologos (Woollahra) 

 HC Joan Lee (West Wollongong) 
 HC Senon Ito (Chatswood) 
 

 SECTION: 122 PIANO SOLO 6 years & under 
 

 1st Chelsea Paleologos (Woollahra) 
 HC Dane Blanchard (Mount Keira) 
 HC Senon Ito (Chatswood) 
 

 SECTION: 125 PIANO SOLO 8 years and under 
 

 1st Joyce Chung (West Pennant Hills) 
 2nd Bora Kim (Cordeaux Heights) 

 3rd Aden Tay (Darling Point) 
 HC Lilian Blanchard (Mount Keira) 
 

 SECTION: 154 PIANO DUET 10 years and under 
 

 1st Iris Gower & Kanon Ito (Chatswood) 
 2nd Olivia Fielding & Saskia Mcintyre (Corrimal East) 
 HC Christopher Negro & Edwyn Li (Dapto) 

 HC Elisha Otto & Jun-Yu Chin (Fairy Meadow) 
 HC Nickan Rahmannia & Tina Rahmannia (Cordeaux Heights) 
 
 

 SECTION: 130 PIANO SOLO 11 years and under 
 

 1st Yifei Shi (Wollongong) 
 2nd Kanon Ito (Chatswood) 
 3rd Iris Gower (Chatswood) 

 HC Georgia Gionis (Maroubra) 
 HC Sakura Murakami (Rossmore) 
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 10/06/2016 Afternoon - Wesley Church Commences at  1:30 PM 
 

 Instrumental 

 

 SECTION: 155 PIANO DUET 12 years and under 
 

 1st Cedar-Rose Newman & Lina Lee (Wombarra) 
 2nd Emily Read & Soraya McCann (Figtree) 

 HC John Negro & William Soukhavong (Dapto) 
 

 SECTION: 126 PIANO SOLO 9 years and under 
 

 1st Joyce Chung (West Pennant Hills) 
 2nd Kanon Ito (Chatswood) 

 3rd Hisato Adachi (Chatswood) 
 HC Annabel Wouters (Figtree) 

 HC Iris Gower (Chatswood) 
 

 SECTION: 131 RESTRICTED PIANO SOLO 11 years and under 
 

 1st John Negro (Dapto) 
 HC Amelie Sedmak (Warilla) 

 HC Patrick Carolan (Gwynneville) 
 HC Sophia Marosszeky (Balgownie) 
 

 SECTION: 132 PIANO SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Soraya McCann (Figtree) 
 2nd Emily Read (Mangerton) 

 3rd Hazuki Horimoto (Chatswood) 
 HC Amelie Sedmak (Warilla) 
 

 SECTION: 129 PIANO SOLO 10 years and under 
 

 1st Yifei Shi (Wollongong) 
 2nd Elisha Otto (Fairy Meadow) 
 3rd Iris Gower (Chatswood) 

 HC Catherine Niland (Bellevue Hill) 
 HC Kanon Ito (Chatswood) 

 HC Sakura Murakami (Rossmore) 
 HC William Soukhavong (Gwynneville) 
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 10/06/2016 Evening - Wesley Church Commences at  6:30 PM 
 

 Instrumental 

 

 SECTION: 134 SONATINA/SONATA SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Emily Read (Mangerton) 
 2nd Eli Alfassi (Bondi Junction) 

 HC Hazuki Horimoto (Chatswood) 
 HC Lina Lee (Berkeley) 
 

 SECTION: 128/133 BAROQUE PIANO SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st William Soukhavong (Gwynneville) 
 2nd Hazuki Horimoto (Chatswood) 

 3rd Jun-Yu Chin (Fairy Meadow) 
 HC Georgia Gionis (Maroubra) 

 HC Lina Lee (Berkeley) 
 

 SECTION: 120 JUNIOR PIANO CHAMPIONSHIP SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Yifei Shi (Wollongong) 
 2nd Eli Alfassi (Bondi Junction) 

 3rd Lina Lee (Berkeley) 
 HC Georgia Gionis (Maroubra) 

 HC Jun-Yu Chin (Fairy Meadow) 
 


